Diary Dates
Term 2



	
	Wednesday 4th November
	Primary 1 visit Dynamic Earth

	Monday 9th November
	Nasal Flu Vaccine in school

	Wednesday 11th November
	Primary 3 visit Dynamic Earth

	Tuesday 17th November
	Primary 5 Orienteering in School grounds – waterproof clothes and shoes please!

	Wednesday 18th November
	Primary 4a and 4b visit Dynamic Earth

	Monday 23d November – Friday 27th November
	BOOK WEEK SCOTLAND – activities in school

	Wednesday 25th November
	Primary 5 visit Dynamic Earth

	Monday 30th November
	Primary 1 Tartan Day for whole school in aid of CHAS

	
	Primary 6 Food Bank collection begins – please give what you can to help others!

	
	Primary 3 Orienteering in school grounds – waterproof clothes and shoes please!

	Thursday 3rd December
	Parent Council Christmas Fayre (times to be confirmed)

	Tuesday 8th December
	School Christmas Lunch (tbc) menu will follow

	Wednesday 9th December
	Primary 6 visit Dynamic Earth

	Thursday 10th December
	Primary 7 visit Dynamic Earth

	Friday 11th December
	Primary 1 - Primary 3 outing to Brunton Theatre for Cinderalla

	Monday 14th December
	Infant Nativity (P1-P3)
Afternoon performance 2pm (tbc)
Evening performance 6pm

	Tuesday 15th December
	Golden Time Treat – St. Luke’s at the Movies!

	Wednesday 16th December
	Primary 4 – Primary 7 outing to Brunton Theatre for Cinderella (morning performance)

	
	Primary 6 and Primary 7 Christmas Party (tbc)

	Thursday 17th December
	Primary 1 and Primary 2 Christmas Party (pm)

	
	Primary 3 – Primary 5 Christmas Party (pm)

	Friday 18th December
	End of Term!!  Merry Christmas!!

	Tuesday 5th January 2016
	Staff In-service

	Wednesday 6th January
	Pupils return to school



[bookmark: _GoBack]Please note that dates and times may change.  All correct as of Thursday 29th October 2015.
